special ) )
w t<5m0tQ Hi-Low™ MPS Seating System

Online Dealer Resources: Get Quotes Instantly & Get Immediate Order Confirmations!
Please mark clearly with an X the items you wish to purchase.
Fax form to Special Tomato at (866) 901- 8707 or call in your order to our Pediatric Helpline at (866) 529-8407.

Account #: Ship to:

Date: Name:

PO #: Address:
Buyer: City:

Attention: Phone: ( )

Special Tomato Hi-Low™ Features:

. Affordable Customized Seating
. Tilt-in-Space with Child in Seat
« Floor to Table Adjustment

. Contoured Cushion Support

« Tool Free Adjustments

- Ergo Harness Design

. Soft-Touch® Material

5 year
warranty

Shown here with Standard

Headrest (sold separately) Adjustable

Trunk cushions

Adjustable 5-point
harness

Shown here with Tray
(sold separately)

. — Hip F]ex‘M Sgat
Cushion adjusts from

15° of hip flexion to 15°
of hip extension

Rear-locking —

casters

Select Your Cushions: Choose One of Each

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407

Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html

Small Seat Cushions Large Seat Cushions

MPS Seat Specifications | MS1 MS3 MS5 MS7 MmL1 ML3 ML5 ML7
Target User Age 9 mos-3yrs 2-5yrs 4-8yrs 5-9yrs 6-9yrs 8-11yrs 10-14yrs 12 yrs - Adult
Target User Height 28"-37" 32"-43" 40"-50" 43"-52" 45" -58" 48"-60" 48" -62" 58" - Adult
Maximum User Weight 80 Ibs. 130 Ibs.
Seat Width 7" 9" 10" 10" n" 12" 13" 13"
Seat Depth 6" 8" 10" 12" n" 13" 15" 17"
Seat to Footrest 6"-16" 8"-18"
Hip Flex Angle -15° to +15° -15° to +15°
Seat Tilt Angle Forward 10° 10°
Seat Tilt Angle Back -30° -30°
Floor to Seat Height 14" - 28.5" 17" - 28.5"

Small Back Cushions Large Back Cushions Tray Specifications
MPS Back Specifications | MS2 Ms4 ML2 ML4 ML6 Dimensions 24"W x17"D x 2"H
Target User Age 9 mos-3yrs 2-9yrs 6-9yrs 8 yrs - Adult 10 yrs - Adult Weight 8 lbs.
Target User Height 28"-37" 32"-52" 45" - 58" 48" - Adult 48" - Adult
Maximum User Weight 80 Ibs. 130 Ibs.
Back Width 8" 9" 10" 1" 13"
Back Height 8.5" " " 13" 13"
Top of Back Cushion 1n"-16" 15" - 20" 15" - 20" 19"-22" 19"-22"
Top of Head Cushion 18"-23" 21"- 26" 24" - 28" 26"-30" 26"-30"

Fax: (866) 901- 8707
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Online Dealer Resources: Get Quotes Instantly & Get Immediate Order Confirmations!
Please mark clearly with an X the items you wish to purchase.
Fax form to Special Tomato at (866) 901- 8707 or call in your order to our Pediatric Helpline at (866) 529-8407.

Customize Your Size

Shells

Choose a Shell size to
determine your options

Small Shell (MS) Large Shell (ML)

Options

Headrests Cushions for both Small (MS) and Large Shells (ML)

MHS (Standard) MHL (w/ Laterals) MBH (Basic) MBL (Basic w/ Laterals)
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75"W x 6.5'H 7"W x 6"H 7.5"W x 6.5"H 7"W x 6"H
1.5"D 2.5"D
Back Cushions for Small Shell (MS) Back Cushions for Large Shell (ML)
Ms2 Ms4 ML2 ML2 ML4 ML6
h |
‘ | | | ‘ . .
\ ! |
8"W x 8.5"H \,_\/
9"W x 11"H 10"W x 11"H 10"W x 11"H
M"W x13"H 13"W x 13"H
Seat Cushions for Small Shell (MS) Seat Cushions for Large Shell (ML)
MS3 MS5 Ms7 ML1 ML3 ML5 ML7
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9"W x 8'D & !
10"W % 10"D e W 11'D
10"W x12"D

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407  Fax: (866) 901- 8707

Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html OFHLMO1-22LIT
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MPS Hi-Low™ Seating System
Includes Seat Shell with Footrest,
5-Point Harness, Hi-Low™ Base
with Casters (Cushions Separate)

Size Part # MSRP
Small 79300109 $4,988.28
Large 79300309 $6,488.46

:

Optional MPS Tray
Sold Separately

Select MPS Cushions: One of Each

Headrest Cushions

Size
MHS
MHL
MBH
MBL

Back Cushions
Size
MS2
MS4
ML2
ML4
ML6

Seat Cushions
Size

MS1

MS3

MS5

MS7

ML1

ML3

ML5

ML7

Cherry
79100051
79110051
79130051
79140051

Cherry
79120551
79120151
79120751
79120351
79120451

Cherry
79050551
79050151
79050251
79050651
79050751
79050351
79050451
79050851

Lilac
79100052
79110052
79130052
79140052

Lilac
79120552
79120152
79120752
79120352
79120452

Lilac
79050552
79050152
79050252
79050652
79050752
79050352
79050452
79050852

Lime
79100053
79110053
79130053
79140053

Lime
79120553
79120153
79120753
79120353
79120453

Lime
79050553
79050153
79050253
79050653
79050753
79050353
79050453
79050853

Does the intended user of this Hi-Low system weigh over 95 Ibs. (43kg)?

* Warranty:

5-Year Manufacturer’s Warranty on cushions and seat shell
2-Year Manufacturer’s Warranty on Hi-Low™ base and strapping

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407

Aqua
79100054
79110054
79130054
79140054

Aqua
79120554
79120154
79120754
79120354
79120454

Aqua
79050554
79050154
79050254
79050654
79050754
79050354
79050454
79050854

Yes No

Size Part # MSRP
Small 79060159 $612.38
Large o 79060359 $690.60
Dark Gray Light Gray MSRP
79100059 79100060 $225.04
- 79110059 - 79110060 $280.40
79130059 79130060 $225.04
79140059 79140060 $280.40
Dark Gray Light Gray MSRP
79120559 79120560 $315.49
: 79120159 : 79120160 $343.33
79120759 79120760 $393.08
: 79120359 : 79120360 $403.63
79120459 79120460 $427.85
Dark Gray Light Gray MSRP
79050559 79050560 $315.49
o 79050159 o 79050160 $343.33
o 79050259 o 79050260 $371.18
79050659 79050660 $393.08
o 79050759 o 79050760 $393.08
79050359 79050360 $403.63
79050459 79050460 $414.17
: 79050859 : 79050860 $438.62
$
Your MSRP Total

Fax: (866) 901- 8707

Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html

Prices Valid 01/01/2022 through 12/31/2022
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